If it’s embedded, it ’s Kontron.
Rugged Blade PC
» Performance/Dissipation matching your application
» Highest Versatility: PCIe, SATA, Gigabit Ethernet, Graphics,
USB, GPIO
» Air-Cooled and Rugged Conduction-Cooled builds
» 10-Year Long Life Cycle
» ITC-320» ITC-320 «

Relative	Humidity 90% without condensation 95% without condensation
Ordering	Information
Article Order Code Description
ITC-320 ITC320-SA52-00000 4HP, Intel® Core™2 Duo (L7400) 1.5 GHz, 4MB L2, 1GB SDRAM
ITC-320 ITC320-SA22-00000 4HP, Intel® Core™ Duo (U2500) 1.2 GHz, 2MB L2, 1GB SDRAM
ITC-320 ITC320-SA02-00000 4HP, Intel® Celeron® M (423) 1.07 GHz, 1MB L2, 1GB SDRAM
ITC-322 ITC322-SA52-00000 8HP, Intel® Core™2 Duo (L7400) 1.5 GHz, 4MB L2, 1GB SDRAM
ITC-322 ITC322-SA22-00000 8HP, Intel® Core™ Duo (U2500) 1.2 GHz, 2MB L2, 1GB SDRAM
ITC-322 ITC322-SA02-00000 8HP, Intel® Celeron® M (423) 1.07 GHz, 1MB L2, 1GB SDRAM
ITC-320 ITC320-RC52-00000 4HP, Intel® Core™2 Duo (L7400) 1.5 GHz, 4MB L2, 1GB SDRAM
ITC-320 ITC320-RC52-G0000 4HP, Intel® Core™2 Duo (L7400) 1.5 GHz, 4MB L2, 1GB SDRAM, version with VGA
(-20°C to +75°C)
ITC-320 ITC320-RC22-00000 4HP, Intel® Core™ Duo (U2500) 1.2 GHz, 2MB L2, 1GB SDRAM
ITC-320 ITC320-RC02-00000 4HP, Intel® Celeron® M (423) 1.07 GHz, 1MB L2, 1GB SDRAM
RTM PB-IT3-000 Rear Transition Module
USB	Flash	Disk FDM-USB-4GB-00 4GB USB Flash Disk Module
USB	Flash	Disk	for	RC FDM-USB-4GB-IV 4GB USB Flash disk for use in RC environments
Rack RTOP-4S200-00 4-slot 200W Development Rack